
DLDAV MODEL SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - JUL 2025

ND BLOCK, PITAMPURA, DELHI-110088

MR ISHWAR

SAFAI KARAMCHARI

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 33,400.00

50232010004250

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

01/10/2000DOJ :

26135

0276Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

532814573184

ABMPI3116N

100168001014

Pay Level 1

Pension A/C No. : 4400

Total :  64,518.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  5,400.00

 9,018.00

 16,700.00DA :

HRA :

 33,400.00Basic Pay :

Total :  6,012.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  6,012.00

Net Salary :  58,506.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Fifty-Eight Thousand Five Hundred Six Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**02/08/2025


